Oyster Menu

Natural Oysters served with petit salad
& your choice of balsamic or malt vinegar

Battered Oysters served with petit salad
& tartare sauce

Crumbed Oysters served with petit salad
& tartare sauce

Oyster Kilpatrick, Oysters baked with
bacon, Worcester sauce & parmesan,
served with petit salad

Half doz
1 doz

Half doz
1 doz

Half doz
1 doz

Half doz
1 doz

Add fries & salad for an extra 7.00

2500
47.00

2500
47.00

2500
47.00

2600
47.00



Starters

Seafood chowder served with bread

Soup of the day served with bread
Individual bread loaf served with your choice of garlic or plain butter.

Mutton Bird served on a crostini with onion jom, lemon mayo and petite salad

Main Meals

Fish & Chips off
Blue cod battered or pan-fied served with fries salad & Tartare sauce

Pan-fried Blue Cod off
Blue Cod pan-fried served on mash potato with seasonal
Vegetables & seafood béchamel

Stewart Island Mussels  g/f
1 dozen mussels served with bread, salad & your choice of
Creamy garlic or tomato sauce

Salmon
Local salmon served on top of potato cakes, with salad & capsicum marmalade

Chicken Wrap
A gourmet wrap filled with chicken, salad, mango & peach chutney, cheese
& aioli served with fries

Smoked Salmon Wrap
A gourmet wrap filled with smoked salmon, cream cheese, salad
& lemon mayo, served with fries

Small
Large

Small

15.9
24.5

95

4.5

19.5

24.5

18

24.5

255

285

175

185



Steak & Chips off

Rib eye cooked to your liking accompanied with fries, salad & your choice of sauce

Rib Eye off
Rib eye cooked to your liking served with mashed potato, bacon, onion, mushroom &

broccoli, accompanied with your choice of sauce

Surf & Turf off
Rib eye cooked to your liking served on mashed potato with salad,

scallops with garlic sauce

Sauces available
Mushroom, pepper, garlic butter or seafood béchamel

Extra servings of sauce

Beef Burger
Burger bun filled with a homemade beef pattie, beetroot, feta,

salad greens & onion jam, served with fries

Paua Burger

Burger bun filled with a paua pattie, salad greens, tomato & lemon mayo, served with fries

Mutton Bird off
Local mutton bird sourced from the local Titi Island. Whole bird served on

mashed potato, red wine jus & salad

Homemade Pie

Steak, onion & cheese pie served with salad & bread

265

28.9

325

215

24.5

36.5

195



Veggie Stack

Potato cakes, eggplant, mushroom, tomato & grilled haloumi with a hero pesto 24.9

Scallops

Scallops crumbed served with salad fies & tartare sauce 1/2 doz 26.5
1 doz 448

Chicken Fettuccini

Chicken & mushroom fettuccine pasta finished with a white wine & cream sauce 225

Smoked Salmon Fettuccini

Smoked salmon served in a white wine & cream sauce with fettuccini pasta 235

Fisherman’s platter

Battered blue cod, crumbed scallops, salt & pepper squid, mussels
Battered oysters, smoked salmon & paua pattie served with salad & tartare sauce

Suitable as a meal for one, or a light snack between 2-3 people.

Can be made larger on request

for one 40 fortwo 80

Sides

Blue cod, battered or pan fried
Potato cake

Steamed vegetables

Side salad

Bowl of fries

Eog

N O o O

Sauces (Aioli, Tomato, Tartare, Sweet chilli, Lemon mayo)



Something Lighter

Chicken Salad

Garden Salad with pan fried chicken and aioli

Squid Salad
Garden Salad with salt & pepper squid drizzled with lemon mayo

Scone

Served savoury or sweet with either butter or jom & cream

Toasted sandwich
Choose 3 fillings, additional fillings $1ea
Tomato, cheese, onion, mushroom or ham

Cluten free bread available

Cookie

Chocolate chunk cookie

Wedges

Wedges served with sour cream & sweet chilli

Mince nachos

Served with sour cream

Vegetarian nachos

Cheese, salsa & sour cream

Cheese roll each

195

185

45

10

11

2.5



Something Sweet

Cheese cake

Cheese cake of the day, ask our wait stoff

Banoffee pie

Banano, caramel & biscuit base with lashings of cream

Crumble

Apple & pear crumble served with ice cream & cream

Carrot cake

Served with ice cream & cream

Chocolate brownie

With boysenberny coul, cream & ice cream

Ice cream sundae

With your choice of strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit, caramel or chocolate sauce

Cluten Free options available please ask our friendly staff

12



Kids Menu Combo $13

Choose one of the following:

Blue cod, battered or baked with chips, salad & tomato sauce

Nachos available with mince or vegetarion

Cheese burger, chips & tomato sauce

Chicken, chips, salad & tomato sauce

Hot dog, chips, salad & tomato sauce

Choose one of the following:

Chocolate brownie with ice cream & cream

lce cream Sundae, passion fruit, chocolate, strawberry, rasploerry or caramel

Or individually:

Main 9
Dessert 5



