# Oyster Menu

Natural Oysters served with petit salad & your choice of balsamic or malt vinegar	Half doz 1 doz	25.00 47.00
Battered Oysters served with petit salad & tartare sauce	Half doz 1 doz	25.00 47.00
Crumbed Oysters served with petit salad & tartare sauce	Half doz 1 doz	25.00 47.00
<b>Oyster Kilpatrick,</b> Oysters baked with bacon, Worcester sauce & parmesan, served with petit salad	Half doz 1 doz	26.00 47.00

Add fries & salad for an extra 7.00

# Starters

Seafood chowder served with bread	Small	15.9
	Large	24.5
Soup of the day served with bread		9.5
Individual bread loaf served with your choice of garlic or plain butter.		4.5
Mutton Bird served on a crostini with onion jam, lemon mayo and petite salad		19.5

# Main Meals

Fish & Chips	g/f		
Blue cod battered or pan-	-fried served with fries salad & Tartare sauce		24.5
		Small	18
Pan-fried Blue Cod Blue Cod pan-fried served Vegetables & seafood bé	g/f d on mash potato with seasonal echamel Restaurant and Bar		24.5
Stewart Island Mussels	g/f		
1 dozen mussels served with Creamy garlic or tomato se	th bread, salad & your choice of auce		25.5
<b>Salmon</b> Local salmon served on to	op of potato cakes, with salad & capsicum marmalade		28.5
Chicken Wrap A gourmet wrap filled with a & aioli served with fries	chicken, salad, mango $\&$ peach chutney, cheese		17.5
Smoked Salmon Wrap A gourmet wrap filled with s & lemon mayo, served with	smoked salmon, cream cheese, salad fries		18.5

Steak & Chips	g/f	
Rib eye cooked to your lik	ing accompanied with fries, salad $\&$ your choice of sauce	26.5
Rib Eye	g/f	
Rib eye cooked to your lik	ing served with mashed potato, bacon, onion, mushroom $\&$	28.9
broccoli, accompanied w	ith your choice of sauce	
Surf & Turf	g/f	
Rib eye cooked to your lik	ing served on mashed potato with salad,	32.5
scallops with garlic sauce		
Sauces available		
Mushroom, pepper, garl	ic butter or seafood béchamel	
Extra servings of sauce		4
Beef Burger		
Burger bun filled with a hor	memade beef pattie, beetroot, feta,	21.5
salad greens & onion jam,	served with fries	

#### Paua Burger

Burger bun filled with a paua pattie, salad greens, tomato & lemon mayo, served with fries 24.5

Mutton Birdg/fLocal mutton bird sourced from the local Titi Island. Whole bird served onmashed potato, red wine jus & salad36.5

#### Homemade Pie

Steak, onion & cheese pie served with salad & bread

# Veggie Stack

Potato cakes, eggplant, mushroom, tomato & grilled haloumi with a herb pesto	24.9
Scallops	
Scallops crumbed served with salad fries $\&$ tartare sauce	1/2 doz 26.5
	1 doz 44.8
Chicken Fettuccini	
Chicken & mushroom fettuccine pasta finished with a white wine & cream sauce	22.5
Smoked Salmon Fettuccini	
Smoked salmon served in a white wine $\&$ cream sauce with fettuccini pasta	23.5
Fisherman's platter	
Battered blue cod, crumbed scallops, salt & pepper squid, mussels	
Battered oysters, smoked salmon & paua pattie served with salad & tartare sauce	
Suitable as a meal for one, or a light snack between 2-3 people.	
Can be made larger on request.	
for one 40 for two 80	

# Sides

Blue cod, battered or pan fried	9
Potato cake	4
Steamed vegetables	6
Side salad	5
Bowl of fries	7
Egg	2
Sauces (Aioli, Tomato, Tartare, Sweet chilli, Lemon mayo)	1

# Something Lighter

Chicken Salad	
Garden Salad with pan fried chicken and aioli	19.5
Squid Salad	
Garden Salad with salt & pepper squid drizzled with lemon mayo	18.5
Scone	
Served savoury or sweet with either butter or jam & cream	4.5
Toasted sandwich	
Choose 3 fillings, additional fillings \$1ea	6
Tomato, cheese, onion, mushroom or ham	
Gluten free bread available	
Cookie Chocolate chunk cookie Restaurant and Bar	4
Wedges	
Wedges served with sour cream & sweet chilli	10
Mince nachos	
Served with sour cream	11
Vegetarian nachos	9
Cheese, salsa & sour cream	
Cheese roll each	2.5

### Something Sweet

#### Cheese cake

Cheese cake of the day, ask our wait staff

#### Banoffee pie

Banana, caramel & biscuit base with lashings of cream

#### Crumble

Apple & pear crumble served with ice cream & cream

#### Carrot cake

Served with ice cream & cream

#### Chocolate brownie

With boysenberry couli, cream & ice cream upon the Bor

#### Ice cream sundae

With your choice of strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit, caramel or chocolate sauce

#### Cluten Free options available please ask our friendly staff

# Kids Menu Combo \$13

Choose one of the following:

Blue cod, battered or baked with chips, salad & tomato sauce

Nachos available with mince or vegetarian

Cheese burger, chips & tomato sauce

Chicken, chips, salad & tomato sauce

Hot dog, chips, salad & tomato sauce

Kestaurant and Bar Choose one of the following:

Chocolate brownie with ice cream & cream

Ice cream Sundae, passion fruit, chocolate, strawberry, raspberry or caramel

Or individually:

Main 9

Dessert 5